

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.646 of 2026

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	27.02.2026	<u>PSK,J</u> Counsel for the petitioner : Mr.K.Rajashekar Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the matter has been wrongly listed before this Court and the matter arises out of Peddapally District. Let Registrar Judicial examine the same and post the matter before appropriate Bench having roster. <u>PSK,J</u> <i>mrm</i>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.